
National Fire Academy Course Call Selections for California                                                                                                                 December 2013 

DATE TITLE LOCATION C ONTACT 

NFA 2-Day Course Delivery 

10/14/2013 - 
10/15/2013 

F0347 - Community Risk Issues and Prevention 
Interventions 

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District Michelle Cummings, Public Education Tech 
Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District 
Work Phone 916-859-4316 
Email: cummings.michelle@metrofire.ca.gov 

12/7/2013 - 
12/8/2013 

F0729 - Incident Safety Officer (Revised) Chula Vista Training Facility Harry Muns, BC Training Manager 
Chula Vista Fire Department 
Work Phone 619-533-6794 
Email: hmuns@chulavistaca.gov 

3/22/2014 - 
3/23/2014 

F0730 - Health and Safety Officer (Revised) Chula Vista Training Facility 

2/23/2014 - 
2/24/2014 

F0457 - Decision Making for Initial Company 
Operations- POSTPONED 

Blue Lake Fire Department Ray Stonebarger, Fire Chief 
Blue Lake Fire Protection District 
Work Phone 707-668-5765 
Email: blchief@suddenlinkmail.com 

3/15/2014 - 
3/16/2014 

F0290 - Training Operations in Small Departments Blue Lake Fire Department 

3/29/2014 - 
3/30/2014 

F0610 - Introduction to Wildland and 
Wildland/Urban Interface Firefighting for the 
Structural Company Officer 

Susanville Fire Department Dan Weaver, Training Coordinator 
Susanville Fire Department 
Work Phone 530-257-5152 
Cell Phone 530-310-4774 
Email: Dweaver@cityofsusanville.org 

4/12/2014 - 
4/13/2014 

F0612 - Command and Control of Wildland/Urban 
Interface Fire Operations for the Structural C.O. 

Susanville Fire Department 

4/12/2014 - 
4/13/2014 

F0633 - Youth Firesetting Prevention and 
Intervention: Level I 

National City Fire Station 34 
  

Eddie Sanchez 
Work Phone: 619-336-4559 
Cell Phone: 619-300-6370 
Email: esanchez@nationalcityca.gov 

4/26/2014 - 
4/27/2014 

F0457 - Decision Making for Initial Company 
Operations 

Santa Rosa Fire Training Center 
  

Randy Collins, Fire Technology Director 
Work Phone (707) 836-2913 
Email: rcollins@santarosa.edu 

NFA 6 to 10 Day Course Delivery 

1/6/2014 - 
1/11/2014 

N0824 - Management Strategies for Success 
CANCELLED 

Winters Fire Training  
Winters, CA 

Ron Karlan, Fire Division Chief 
Dixon Fire Department 
Work Phone 707-678-7060 
Email: rkarlan@ci.dixon.ca.us 

3/10/2014 - 
3/15/2014 

N0815 - Challenges for Local Training Officers Winters Fire Training  
 

4/21/2014 - 
4/26/2014 

N0824 - Management Strategies for Success Frank Hotchkins Fire Training Center 
 

Cory Rose, Battalion Chief 
Los Angeles Fire Department 
Work 213-893-9847 
Email: corey.rose@lacity.org 
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